Product Catalogue
Products approved by Volkswagen
Inground lifts I Surface-mounted lifts
So
lo
lif
t1
.3

The Sololift 1.35 Saa is perfectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Options:
Large program of extra pads depending on type of
vehicle
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
with hydraulic pump unit in floor
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Self supporting
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic-coated
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr.  VAS 781 005A
VAS 781 005A I ASE78100581000:
20012128-1 & 20012128-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to oder no. 20012128-1/-2:
20012128-1
21215 1 Superstructure 1.35 Saa Ø50 mm

Sololift 1.35 Pv VW
Electro-hydraulic centre-ram lift 3.5 t with flat lifting support
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Optionen:
Rubber pads in different heights
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
with hydraulic pump unit in floor
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Self supporting
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic-coated
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr.  VAS 781 007
VAS 781 007 I ASE78100780000:
20012118
Order no. Item. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012118:
20012118
21518 1 Superstructure 1.35 Pv 160-220 Ø213

the high-quality level, which ensures low maintenance requirements.
Even in the event of a power failure, the lift can be lowered without difficulty thanks to the pneumatic emergency
lowering device.
Sololift 1.35 Fv Uni is perfectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing
Standard colour:
galvanized
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
with hydraulic pump unit in floor
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Self supporting
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic-coated
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr.  VAS 781 009
VAS 781 009 I ASE78100980000:
20012119-1 & 20012119-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012119-1/-2:
20012119-1 21514 1 Superstructure 1.35 Fv Uni Ø213
20012119-2

Wide range of extra pads, depending on vehicle type
Installation variants:
On-floor installation
Ceiling installation
Optionally available:
Self-supporting installation, without load on the bottom of
the sub-casing
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Frame:
Standard: completely hot-dip galvanized
Sub-casing:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic-coated
Can be adapted to existing cassettes.
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr.  VAS 782 003A
VAS 782 003A I ASE78200381000:
20012130-1 & 20012130-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012130-1/-2:
20012130-1
21214 1 Swivel arm superstructure 2.35 Saa 260 Universal, double telescopic lifting pads 16007 Ø50mm,

01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 782 019A
Standard colours:
Platforms: RAL 7012
Aluminium coating with integrated LED lighting
Pv Premium: zinc coated and painted
in RAL 7012
Options:
Set of rubber blocks 40, 60, 80 and 100 mm
Installation variants:
On-floor installation
Recessed installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic coated
VAS 782 019A I ASE78201981000 :
20012131-1 & 20012131-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012131-1/-2:
20012131-1
21500 1 Platform superstructure 2.35 F 440 Combi Check-in, on-floor, with ramps and integrated

Even in the event of a power blackout the lift can still be lowered without any problems thanks to the pneumatic
emergency lowering system.
The Biglift 2.55 Saa 230 is pefectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe VAS 782 035A
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Options:
Wide range of extra pads, depending on vehicle type
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Ceiling installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized, plastic coated
VAS 782 035A I ASE78203581000 :
20012132-1 & 20012132-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012132-1/-2:
20012132-1
21202 1 Superstructure 2.55 Saa 230 Ø 213, incl. lifting pad 11028 (135 -195 mm), Ø 50 mm

Even in the event of a power blackout the lift can still be lowered without any problems thanks to the pneumatic
emergency lowering system.
The Biglift 2.55 Saa 265 is pefectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 782 037A
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Options:
Wide range of extra pads, depending on vehicle type
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Ceiling installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized, plastic coated
VAS 782 037A I ASE78203781000 :
20012133-1 & 20012133-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012133-1/-2:
20012133-1
21203 1 Superstructure 2.55 Saa 265 Ø213, incl. 4 single telescopic lifting pads 16008, Ø 50mm

Even in the event of a power blackout the lift can still be lowered without any problems thanks to the pneumatic
emergency lowering system.
The Biglift 4.55 Combi is pefectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Options:
Wide range of extra pads, depending on vehicle type
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Superstructure in floor with or without flush floor device
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic coated
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 782 027A
VAS 782 027A I ASE78202781000 :
20012134-1 & 20012134-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012134-1/-2:
20012134-1
21509 1 Platform superstructure 4.55 Fn 550 Combi

Even in the event of a power blackout the lift can still be lowered without any problems thanks to the pneumatic
emergency lowering system.
The Biglift 2.65 Saaa 230 is pefectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 782 049
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Options:
Wide range of extra pads, depending on vehicle type
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Ceiling installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized, plastic coated
VAS 782 049 I ASE78204980000 :
20012135-1 & 20012135-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012135-1/-2:
20012135-1
21209 1 Swivel arm superstructure 2.65 Saaa 230, incl. 4 single telescopic lifting pads 16008, Ø50 mm

Even in the event of a power blackout the lift can still be lowered without any problems thanks to the pneumatic
emergency lowering system.
The Biglift 2.65 Saaa 230 is pefectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 782 015A
Standard colour:
RAL 7012
Options:
Wide range of extra pads, depending on vehicle type
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Ceiling installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized, plastic coated
VAS 782 015A I ASE78201581000 :
20012136-1 & 20012136-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012136-1/-2:
20012136-1
21210 1 Swivel arm superstructure 2.65 Saaa 265, incl. 4 single telescopic lifting pads 16008, Ø50 mm

The strong cylinders with a diameter of 213 mm are designed for long-lasting functionality and further round off
the high level of quality that ensures low maintenance costs.
Even in the event of a power failure, the lift can be easily lowered thanks to the pneumatic emergency lowering
device.
The Biglift 2.65 F550 is perfectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing..
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 782 031
Standar colour:
RAL 7012
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Recessed installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized, plastic coated
VAS 782 031 I ASE78203180000:
20012108-1 & 20012108-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012108-1/-2:
20012108-1
21507 1 Superstructure 2.65 F550 kpl.Zyl.Ø213

enhancing the high-quality level that ensures low maintenance requirements.
The Sharklift 4.55 F 550 is perfectly completed by a control system that is both visually and technically convincing.
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 783 011
Standard colour
RAL 7012
Options:
LED-lighting set
Scissor jack
Installation variants:
Superstructure on floor
Recessed installation
Not included in the scope of approval, please order separately:
Steel cassette:
Standard: painted
Optional: hot-dip galvanized or plastic coated
VAS 783 011 I ASE78300780000:
20012112-1 & 20012112-2
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012112-1/-2:
20012112-1
21113 1 Superstructure SH 4.55 F550 AME KA1550/3000

Electro-hydraulic 4-post lift with 4 t capacity
The 4-post wheel alignment lift Major 4030-44 WL DLX impresses with optimum drivability, from small cars to
smaller commercial vehicles.
This lift automatically settles in a finely adjusted catch bar that ensures optimal platform position for successful
measurement.
With a platform length of 4400 mm and a load capacity of 4.0 tonnes, it is the ideal measurement solution for cars
in the surface-mounted area.
Standard colour:
Platforms: RAL 7040
Posts: RAL 7012
Options:
LED-Lighting set
2nd control unit
Set of 2 cover plates
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 772 007
VAS 772 007 I ASE77200780000
200012115
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012115:
20012115
931835 1 Major 4030-44 WL DLX, 400/3/50

that ensures high lateral stability. Synchronisation is monitored electronically.
Standard Colour:
Platform & scissor: RAL 7012
Ramps: RAL 7012
Variants:
F = hot-dip galvanised platforms
Options:
Set of expansion bolts
LED-lighting for surface-mounted installation
Installation frame galvanized, for recessed installation
Rubber blocks in different heights
Hose extension incl. Covers (+1m)
Additional long drive-over ramps for lowered cars
Installation on floor or recessed with the same lift
01.11.2024 KSI Volkswagen Freigabe Nr. VAS 791031
VAS 791 031 I ASE79103180000
200012140
Order no. Item no. # Part of the approval according to order no. 20012140:
20012140 002543 1 MagiX 35 DS II short 3,5T 230-400/3/50-60 VAS 791031 galv.
AUTOPSTENHOJ GmbH I Sandkampstr. 90 I D-48432 Rheine